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PIRINEOS
NOMBRE

KAREN SAUCO ROQUE

VIRGINIA ROMERO BIONDI

EVELYN DENIZ TOLEDO

JESSAEL CUBAS CASTELLANO

DIEGO MACIAS HERNANDEZ

SOFIA REYES

DAVID FARIAS CASTRO

NOELIA DIAZ GONZALEZ

MARIA NUBIA PADRON RIVERO

DANIELA YOLANDA TEJERA REYES

ATTENERI LEON SANTANA

ALBERTO HERRERA ALONSO

LUNA SUAREZ QUINTANA

GAEL HERMIDA-LEROY

MARIA ACUNA DiAZ

IZASKUN CRUZ RODRIGUEZ

AROA HIDALGO

AMAIA RIVERO BATISTA

ALBA BENITEZ MONZON

RAUL ALEMAN GARCIA

ANDREA SUAREZ PADILLA

CARMEN MARRERO JIMENEZ

ALVARO BAUTISTA OJEDA MOLINOS

KILIAN CRUZ SANTANA

ALVARO SUAREZ GIL

SAMUEL GUERRA SANTIAGO

AINARA PENATE BETANCOR

GABRIEL MATEO GONZALVES

ISABEL ALEMAN ALONSO

NESTOR RODRIGUEZ MORENO

VICTORIA ALEJANDRA DUMPIERREZ YAMIL

DIEGO AGUILAR LARA

HUGO SUAREZ GUILLEN

PEDRO MENDEZ GALVAN

ALVARO SANTANA VEGA

ELENA BORDON SOSA

NOA SAFONT UMPIERREZ

SAMUEL ACOSTA SANTANA

PABLO CABRERA SARDINA

VALERIA GUERRA DENIZ

DANIELA GARCIA MEDINA

ISABEL LEON LOPEZ

IRENE PEREZ DELGADO

ANDREA MARIA SUAREZ RAMIREZ

IRENE MARTIN DOMINGUEZ

PETHER REINER CRUZ MEZONES

YAMILEY MARTIN HERNANDEZ

LAURA ALVAREZ DE LEON

1de12

DNI
*1755*
*9103*
*6341*
*0517*
*9668*
*0869*
*9458*
*6025*
*6203*
*2988*
*7240*
*5152*
*6358*
*5986*
*2558*
*0716*
*9955*
*2548*
*7285*
*7623*
*6124*
*9532*
*5128*
*6467*
*6130*
*2057*
*6971*
*9162*
*7813*
*1910*
*9599*
*0550*
*9412*
*6202*
*6957*
*8633*
*4194*
*9519*
*4058*
*9730*
*9719*
*7110*
*5183*
*6937*
*9476*
*2712*
*2743*
*6244*



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

ALEJANDRO GIL JIMENEZ
ARIADNE RAQUEL SUAREZ SARMIENTO
ALVARO MORALES PEREZ
DANIELA GONZALEZ QUINTANA
AINHOA MANRIQUE RODRIGUEZ
NAYRA GARCIA PALENCIA
XIOMARA SANTANA GOMEZ
DESIREE GUEDES SUAREZ
JONATHAN CASTELLANO GONZALEZ
PAULA DEL PINO BOLANOS SANTANA
LUNA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARCELO SANTANA CARDOSO
YLENIA DE LA PAZ GUERRA
DANIELA ACOSTA ACOSTA
ALVARO CAZORLA GUERRA
SERGIO ROSARIO BENITEZ
NOELIA ORTIZ SANCHEZ

HIMAR SUAREZ ASENSIO
SAMUEL DIAZ FARIAS

ANDREA GONZALEZ SUAREZ
NESTOR BAUTISTA TORRES
SAIOA MEJIAS PERERA

ISABEL RAMOS DENIZ
ALEJANDRO JOSE MOLINOS VIELMA
IRENE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARIO FLORIDO ROCHAS

SILVIA EDITH JIMENEZ PEREZ
ETHAN IVAN MANZANO TOLEDO
PABLO GARCIA ALONSO

CARLOS VIERA SANTANA
DANIELA ASENCIO LUJAN

LUCIA RUIZ BERMUDEZ

LUCIA NOVALBOS PONTE

ELENA SANTANA DiAZ

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ APARICIO
AROA DIAZ RIVERO

ZARA RIAL ROMERO

JAVIER SOSA FAJARDO
ARMINDA JIMENEZ CABRERA
NURIA CRUZ GONZALEZ

ERIKA OJEDA DIAZ

ALBA PEREZ GARCIA

GISELA RIJO BARBUZANO

PABLO MONTESDEOCA DiAZ
LUCIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
MARTINA SUAREZ MORENO
CLAUDIA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
MANUEL SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ
IVAN NUEZ MACIAS

MARTA FERNANDEZ CACERES

2de 12

*6162*
*1349*
*7017*
*6720*
*9782*
*1474*
*9352*
*8941*
*9516*
*5132*
*7551*
*9850*
*0971*
*4122%*
*0677*
*8823*
*4180*
*7133*
*0118*
*6060*
*9309*
*1852*
*1952*
*2132%*
*7047*
*8698*
*9580*
*5424*
*0830*
*8626*
*7004*
*3155*
*1435*
*7377*
*1799*
*1646*
*6956*
*7746*
*2668*
*9000*
*6677*
*4080*
*4968*
*0616*
*1798*
*7135*
*2294*
*7044*
*0836*
*5149*



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

LUCIA LEON CEBALLOS

NOEMI MARRERO BENITEZ

DORIAN MORALES PADRON
DANIELA PICANS RUIZ

YARITZA SOLER PEREZ

MARCO MATOS LEON

YAGO GUEDES GARCIA

MANUEL ANGEL SANTANA MARTINEZ
JANETH CORREA RODRIGUEZ
PAULA BORDON GARCIA

EVA RICART ARANDA

PABLO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

NAROA VICTORIA ROMERO OBAZEE
SIMON KASSEN DUNN

JANIRA MIRIAM HERNANDEZ FERRERA
CARLA YANEZ MARTEL

ROSI MEDINA SANCHEZ

AINHOA FALCON

PABLO RIOL MEDINA

SARA LUJAN SANTIAGO

MARIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

ZULEMA RAMOS MEDINA

DANIELA GONZALEZ SANTANA

NEREA DEL CARMEN MARTIN BERMUDEZ

EMMA HERNANDEZ QUINTANA
SOFIA SANTANA CRUZ

EVA RODRIGUEZ NAVARR
NEYEN PASTORELLI

AITANA SANTANA MEDINA
PAULA ESPINO RAMIREZ

DAVID REYES DiAZ

MIRIAM SANTANA QUEVEDO
NAYRA SHEREZADE HERRERA OJEDA
NAYARA GUTIERREZ GOYES
PAULA MARRERO MORENO
YGUANIRA ALEMAN RIVERO
LUCIA DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ
JORGE FALCON SANTANA
JERED JAVIER MARTIN ROJAS
CLAUDIO AGMOYN ANDRADE PEREZ
ADRIANA SUAREZ HERNANDEZ
HECTOR GODOY MARTIN

ALMA RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANO
LEYRE GARCIA SANTANA
ANDREA LARA NAVARRO

ALDO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
CHRISTIAN ROSSIN LEYBA
SAMAHAN ESSBAI JBILOUK
SABINA CASTELLANO LOPEZ
MAYO SANTANA SEGURA

3de12

*4167*
*9832*
*8684*
*9213*
*8715*
*1377*
*1764*
*1829*
*6203*
*7498*
*9913*
*9105*
*9630*
*7848*
*1629*
*9256*
*7141*
*1656*
*6402*
*9761*
*1535*
*1816*
*7390*
*9063*
*7270*
*5031*
*6166*
*5994*
*7034*
*1825*
*1537*
*6112*
*6121*
*7055*
*0040*
*7045*
*7664*
*9953*
*2723*
*9566*
*9756*
*3974*
*9917*
*7387*
*8525*
*1741*
*9899*
*2226*
*9905*
*7922*



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

ALVARO LOPEZ MARRERO

PAULA RODRIGUEZ DEL ROSARO
YARED ALEMAN MORALES
ARIADNA MERCEDES CARRILLO GOMEZ
IRENE HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MARCOS DIAZ DENIZ

ARIADNA ISABEL SANCHEZ LOPEZ
YARELIS CABALLERO LORENZO
ALBA JIALI GIL BENITEZ

LAURA QUINTANA VERA

CARLOTA

ENRIQUE DE HOZ ARMENGOL
DANIEL JIMENEZ MORALEDA

LUCIA ROIS LOSA

ALEXIA ORTEGA MEDINA

JAIME RODRIGUEZ PERERA
ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
ALEJANDRO SOSA YEDRA

DANIELA TORRES GONZALEZ
RODRIGO VERA SANTANA

ADRIAN GARCIA ROSARIO

SOFIANE ISMAEL ALGUACIL GARCIA
EMILY MARIA MENDOZA HERNANDEZ
LUCAS HENRIQUEZ GARCIA

NAYELI MORALES HUERTA

AIMARA VEGA GONZALEZ
GUILLERMO BAEZ RAMOS

HECTOR PEREZ RAMIREZ

ANA MAYOR NEGRIN

CRISTINA MARTA FERNANDEZ GIANNATTASIO
ANDREA CACERES QUINTANA
SOFIA DEL VALLE MEDINA HERNANDEZ
LUIS PEREZ MILAN

PEDRO JUAN DELGADO DEL AGUILA
CLAUDIA BORDON GARCIA
DANIELA SANCHEZ SUAREZ

ANGEL LALLAVE HERRERA
ALEJANDRA ZERPA PINO

SHEILA MENDOZA

NATHANIEL LOPEZ NIEVES

CARLA GUERRA GONZALEZ
LEANDRO DIAZ DEL PINO
ALEJANDRO GARCIA RUIZ

CELIA BERGILLO HIERRO

SOFIA REYES CABRERA

IRENE VELASCO SANTANA

ZOE NANTON AMBROSIN
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ VALIDO

VICTOR HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
INES DIEZ DE LA LASTRA ESPINO

4 de 12

*9863*
*8519*
*9262*
*5368*
*7485*
*6251*
*9426*
*5072*
*1818*
*6112*
*4857*
*9543*
*6935*
*9284*
*9610*
*9580*
*7761*
*1519*
*9678*
*9193*
*1558*
*4337*
*7552*
*9216*
*6915*
*0524*
*1718*
*9407*
*9513*
*6788*
*8426*
*2705*
*7309*
*6235*
*7498*
*2137*
*9925*
*6903*
*2243*
*8403*
*6791*
*7181*
*1447*
*7339*
*7156*
*6258*
*9067*
*4981*
*7402*
*1927*



199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

LAURA OJEDA CUSCO

NEREA PADRON QUINTANA

RUTH DEVORA ALMEIDA

ANGEL GUILLEN GONZALEZ
MIRANDA SANTANA BRITO

PEDRO SEGUI HERNANDO

SOL GARCIA BELLAS

CARLOS ALBERTO QUEVEDO HERNANDEZ
CIARA DEL CARMEN SOSA SEGURA
ANA CANINO VEGA

CRISTINA

INGRID SANTANA RODRIGUEZ
LUCAS REQUENA

PAULA PERERA LOPEZ

CRISTIAN BYRON GARCIA PACHECO
PAULA SUAREZ CASTELLANO
ADASSA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
TAHICHE VIERA CABELLO

LUCIA ATTA RODRIGUEZ

MELISA DEL CARMEN SANTANA CABRERA
YARED SANTANA DEL PINO

JULIA OLIVA GARCIA

SOFIA AROCHA MALLA

NESTOR MONROY NARANJO
NAYELI LOPEZ NIEVES

NDEYE RAMA LI

INA TATIANA CANO THOMSEN
BLAS MORALES ALEMAN

HECTOR GONZALEZ FELIPE

EVA CASTELLANO

IRENE BERMUDEZ ROSARIO
YAMILET ALI BATISTA

XANADU BENITEZ SUAREZ

DAVID MORENO ALMEIDA

RUT DEL ROSARIO SOSA

PAULA ORTEGA VERA

CLAUDIA DE NAZARET TORRES ARTILES
RUT PARRILLA MENTADO

SOFIA SOCORRO GALLARDO

IKER SESMERO LOPEZ

ENEIDA QUESADACORDERO
EMMA MORAN MARTEL

PABLO SAEZ MARRERO

CANDELA NARANJO CAMEJO
MARIA LUISA MARTIN FERNANDEZ
PAOLA RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ

NAIA XIANG PEREZ BARRERA
ABIAN ARENCIBIA QUINTANA
NADIA CANDELARIA CANO THOMSEN
AROHA GONZALEZ GARCIA

5de 12

*9964*
*7178*
*7894*
*3265*
*1985*
*1732*
*6393*
*9501*
*6126*
*9950*
*9557*
*4982*
*7004*
*9523*
*5913*
*4284*
*0630*
*8731*
*7320*
*6841*
*8325*
*3089*
*9409*
*5354*
*8403*
*0120*
*4190*
*7814*
*7523*
*9052*
*9863*
*1733*
*0865*
*9544*
*9784*
*9824*
*6901*
*1854*
*6300*
*6293*
*7002*
*7437*
*8113*
*7284*
*4786*
*9712*
*9475*
*6309*
*4190*
*7971*



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

PAULA CAMPOS GARCIA
PABLO RICART ARANDA
SARA OJEDA GARCIA
CLAUDIA GONZALEZ ARMAS
MIGUEL GALANTE SUAREZ
BELINDA RAMOS HERNANDEZ

ESTELA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ BAEZ

MARIO RIVERO JIMENEZ
DAVID SANTANA ELVIRA

JULIA ROMERO GRAU

DIEGO MENDEZ MORAN
MARCOS VIERA GUTIERREZ
JORGE TOME CAVERO
ARIADNA MEDINA RAMOA
AINARA FELIX QUINONES

GAEL TRUJILLO ARREBOLA
ROMAN NUEZ RODRIGUEZ
YOEL GONZALEZ CUBAS

MARIA DIAZ DENIZ

JORGE HERNANDEZ PEREZ
GUAXARA RAMOS CARRION
ANDREA DELGADO MARTIN
NEKAL MONTESDEOCA MARRERO
NEREA SANTANA GARCIA
ARIADNA RAMOS CARDENES
OMAR QUINTANA SUAREZ
ERIKA MARINA REYES PEREZ
MONICA ALCANTARA MARTIN
MARISOL LOPEZ JUAN

LAURA MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ
DANIEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ADRIANA CHISVERT GONZALEZ
CLAUDIA FALCON HOYOS
AUDREY DENIZ GUERRA

CARLA AFONSO MEDINA

MAR PORTILLO GONZALEZ
CARLOS OJEDA AFONSO

AYLA SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
PATRICIA OLIVARES SANCHEZ
HARIDIAN BRITO RODRIGUEZ
CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ ZERPA
IRENE MENDOZA MEDEROS
MAIKEL MONROY OTALVARO
ISRAEL YERA MEDINA

ALODIA ESPINO ARTILES

LAURA QUEVEDO QUINTANA
DANIEL SUAREZ GARCIA
NICOLAS OJEDA RODRIGUEZ
ERIK JOSE MONAGAS NAVARRO
IRIA HERNANDEZ LEON

6de 12

*8655*
*9913*
*6245*
*9060*
*0561*
*7879*
*9460*
*0623*
*5329*
*1564*
*9691*
*7317*
*9683*
*8335*
*6273*
*7198*
*9123*
*7142%*
*6251*
*5487*
*7903*
*9452*
*9513*
*9252*
*6299*
*0757*
*9826*
*6201*
*2946*
*1734*
*8548*
*6172*
*5130*
*7499*
*0889*
*8291*
*7766*
*6401*
*7133*
*9025*
*7630*
*1658*
*2576*
*6231*
*7010*
*6902*
*8107*
*7709*
*6079*
*6217*



299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

CARLA GONZALEZ HENRIQUEZ
ANCOR RODRIGUEZ ALMEIDA
ALEJANDRA GENOVEVA FRESCO RODRIGUEZ
KAREN ACOSTA TSE

DANIELA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTA SANTANA MELIAN

CELIA MARIA SANTANA ALMEIDA
ADRIANA PEREZ LECUONA

ANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

PAULA LOPEZ JESUS

EDUARDO ALEJANDRO MARTEL SEGURA
JOSE DANIEL BORDON HERNANDEZ
ARMINDA MARTEL SALAZAR

NORA HERNANDEZ RIVERO

DAVID CASTELLANO RAMOS

PILAR OLIVA INFANTE

ABIAN SANCHEZ TEJEDOR

ALBERTO OTERO SANTANA

HECTOR REY GARCIA

JAVIER SUAREZ DIiAZ

PABLO BOLANOS DENIZ

CARLA GARCIA DENIZ

EVA MARTIN CABRERA

PAULA MILLAN MARTIN

ALVARO SANTANA NAVARRO

LUCIA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

IRA GUERRA GUILLEN

ALEJANDRA MARIA MORATA SUAREZ
ELENA FLEITAS PEREZ

AINHOA SOSA SEGURA

IAN MARSHALL MELIAN

GABRIEL NAVARRO

SOFIA CARLOTA SUAREZ BOUZA

ALBA DEL CARMEN TEJERA REYES
MIRIAM ORTEGA GOMEZ

DANIELA HERRERA CAMPOS

ADRIANA FELIPE GONZALEZ

NOA GARGAN VELARDE

ENAC MENDEZ CABRERA

HELENA ORTEGA BRITO

EVELYN DARLEEN SEPULVEDA PEREIRA MACHADO
MARIA DE LAS NIEVES ASCANIO CABRERA
OSCAR MORENO SANTANA

ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
NAHUEL CORRAL GONZALEZ

PABLO ARMAS GOIG

MICHELLE SANCHEZ DE LA CRUZ
CLAUDIA SOSA AFONSO

CLAUDIA MAS GONZALEZ

VALERIA DUMPIERREZ YAMIL

7 de 12

*2356*
*6143*
*7818*
*6856*
*7638*
*9691*
*9923*
*4956*
*5467*
*4809*
*5927*
*1462*
*9535*
*8426*
*7700*
*4944*
*6027*
*9558*
*9813*
*6341*
*1823*
*1522*
*9507*
*6805*
*6305*
*7859*
*1668*
*6266*
*9109*
*9707*
*9960*
*9898*
*6219*
*2988*
*9806*
*6045*
*5159*
*9275*
*8744*
*0557*
*9066*
*7649*
*1899*
*1705*
*9510*
*9467*
*2407*
*6921*
*0750*
*9599*



349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

JUAN ARISAY PEREZ SANCHEZ
VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
IZAN SUAREZ NUEZ

SARA GUERRA BENITEZ
JAIME CUADRADO RAMIREZ
DANIEL EBANA LOBEIRA
ZARA SANTIAGO SANTIAGO
ANA MONESCILLO MARTIN
SALVA RODRIGUEZ SANTANA
DACIL SANCHEZ CABRERA
LARA HERNANDEZ FERRERO
ISIS DELGADO HERRERA
AIMAR TORRES HERNANDEZ
RUBEN CABRERA TRUIJILLO

JOSEBA DE JESUS HERNANDEZ CARDERO

SIOMARA DIiAZ SANTANA
ALEJANDRO MAYOR NEGRIN
GARA MARIA ALONSO PEREZ
PABLO DOMINGO SANCHIS
ALVARO DELGADO DEL AGUILA
DIEGO

ADRIANA HENRIQUEZ QUEVEDO

LUCAS LARENA AVELLANEDA PONS

GISELLE CURBELO BETHENCOURT
RICARDO MARTINEZ VEGA
ALEJANDRA SANTOS BLANCO
ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
INES HERRERA MARTIN
YUMARA DIiAZ SANTANA
MARIO MARTINEZ ANDRES
CLEMENTE CASAS CARRASCO
DIMAS ARENCIBIA FALCON
JULIANA GOMEZ ARREDONDO
YAZMIN DELGADO MATEO
HUGO MORENO SUAREZ

LOLA RAMIREZ ARMAS

IRENE RIVERO BATISTA

CARLOS RUIZ MARTIN

LEYRE ALZOLA GARCIA

INES MARIA RIVERO FREITAS
ADRIANA SAAVEDRA ARROCHA
REBECA DE ALEJANDRO

RENE ATTA TRIANA

MARTA RODRIGUEZ PENATE
CARLA VILLALBA GARCIA
ADRIAN AGUIAR TARAJANO
JORGE ARAGONESES QUINTANA
LAURA RAMIREZ TORRES
ADRIEL DIAZ FALCON

ZOE GARCIA ALVAREZ

8de 12

*1588*
*6286*
*9163*
*6990*
*9168*
*1802*
*7778*
*7737*
*2222%*
*7513*
*7036*
*4101*
*9477*
*7164*
*0618*
*7077*
*9404*
*5168*
*9341*
*6235*
*6700*
*7290*
*5387*
*9540*
*9686*
*5024*
*9414*
*9996*
*1461*
*8471*
*1921*
*0624*
*5064*
*4078*
*1844*
*7138*
*9915*
*0951*
*1959*
*6106*
*8569*
*7237*
*5723*
*8503*
*9871*
*7337*
*6515*
*1772*
*6120*
*9747*



399 DANIELA GONZALEZ *1712*

400 PABLO SUAREZ MELIAN *6153*
401 AMERICA RODRIGUEZ TENORIO GONZALEZ ROCA *8424*
402 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ DIiAZ *9360*
403 JESUS SANCHEZ PADRON *4923*
404 SIRIA DEL CARMEN RUIZ RAMOS *9739*
405 PATRICIA GARCIA PINILLOS *8042*
406 SARA GUERRA SANTANA *7088*
407 ANDY CABALLERO LORENZO *5072*
408 GAEL FERNANDEZ LOPEZ *1741*
409 AARON PEREZ RODRIGUEZ *6982*
410 TERESA SERRA DiAZ *8366*
411 LUCIA SANTANA SANTANA *6490*
412 NATALIAA B *7004*
413 DAVINIA FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ *5353*
414 C. ADRIANA LORENZO BERRIEL *4097*
415 ALICIA CARMONA DAVID *8672*
416 MARIA QUIROGA RUBIO *9579*
417 IRENE SANTANA QUINTANA *8437*
418 NOEMI BATISTA TOCON *7219*
419 MIGUEL BOLANOS DENIZ *1823*
420 HUGO PARRA RAMIREZ *9912*
421 CRISTINA MORALES DOMINGUEZ *7391*
422 ADRIANA RODAL ARTILES *6946*
423 ANGEL GIL OJEDA *5253%
424 JUDITH REYES *9063*
425 SERGIO BAEZ GARCIA *1829%
426 LUCIA DORESTE SANTANA *7753%
427 ALVARO SANTIAGO PEREZ GARCIA *6357*
428 NAYARA ESTUPINAN HERRERA *4149*
429 DANIEL SUAREZ HERNANDEZ *7228%
430 SHEILA HERNANDEZ RIVERO *8426*
431 IRENE LEON CEBALLOS *4167*
432 SAMUEL MEDINA DEL ROSARIO *8437*
433 YAREISY DEL CARMEN LORENZO RODRIGUEZ *9746*
434 IRENE LORENZO GARCIA *9609*
435 JAVIER PEREZ MONROY *7035*
436 F. ALEJANDRA GUERRA LEON *5265*
437 ALBA FLORES CALDERIN *6424*
438 JOSE MARIA MAS GONZALEZ *0857*
439 DARYELY ESTEVANEZ FALCON *7229*
440 LUCIA NARANJO SUAREZ *4803*
441 MIRIAM NAVARRO VEGA *4958*
442 MARTA MEDINA SIRERA *5206*
443 EMELINA ESPINO DAMASO *0589*
444 PAULA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ *6251%*
445 MARIA ELISA HERNANDEZ RUIZ *9307*
446 SOL DE ASSIS GONZALEZ BAEZ *9460*
447 ALEXIA DOMINGUEZ MONTES *2353*
448 GUILLERMO CACERES PEREZ *5256*
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449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498

CLAUDIA MEDINA TORRES
ELENA ROQUE RODRIGUEZ
CARLOTA SANCHEZ MEDINA
JAIME LLABRES CABRERA

IVAN RACHAS QUEVEDO
GABRIELA DE ARMAS RODRIGUEZ-VALDES
PAULA MARTIN MARTIN
ALMUDENA PENA GARCIA

NOA MARTIN GUILLEN
ALEXANDER DELGADO ASCANIO
DAVID MARTIN PEREZ
RODRIGO MENDOZA JIMENEZ
BRUNO FLORIDO ROCHAS

MAR FOLCH HERNANDEZ
ARIADNA DEL CARMEN TEJERA MARTEL
DANIELA DiAZ

ANGEL SEIMA MEJIAS VERA
SOFIA SANTANA MARRERO
NATALIA CURROS ESPINOSA
GABRIELA

ROMAN SUAREZ BETANCOR
ARIADNA GARCIA CEBRAL
GARA NAVARRO GUADALUPE
CARLA SANTOS VENTURA
ITZIAR OJEDA HERNANDEZ
MARIA RODRIGUEZ SARMIENTO
SAMUEL RINCON MARTINEZ
DAMARA BETHENCOURT MARTIN
ERIKA INTRIAGO MACIAS

AROA GONZALEZ LOPEZ

TEO EDUARDO GODOY MARTIN
MARIETA PLACERES GONZALEZ
ZENAIDA MONTERO ARMAS
ALDAN ZABAS FONTAN

LUCIA MARIA SANCHEZ PEREZ
JAIME BAUTISTA HERNANDEZ
MIRIAM ORAMAS RAMOS
ERNESTO PEREZ BAUTISTA
AFRICA RUIZ SOSA

NAIHA DEL ROSARIO

IRENE SANCHEZ MARTIN
GONZALO SANTANA SUAREZ
KEILY LUCIA RUIZ REYES

PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ TENORIO GONZALEZ ROCA

MARTA CURBELO MUNOZ

EVELYN TRUJILLO TAISMA

FLAVIO GONZALEZ PENA

YANELY MOLINA VEGA

RUBEN RAMIREZ UCAJ

ALEJANDRO. JOSE. RAMOS. HERNANDEZ
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*6105*
*9567*
*1748*
*6926*
*7050*
*1873*
*2564*
*7003*
*6094*
*7257*
*7744%*
*9741*
*8698*
*7728*
*6164*
*9521*
*6397*
*7029*
*5251*
*5499*
*6840*
*9602*
*9646*
*7669*
*7804*
*1107*
*7847*
*7312*
*8370*
*7368*
*6445*
*7180*
*7172*
*2774*
*8198*
*1899*
*9518*
*0863*
*8640*
*6006*
*9817*
*9578*
*8345*
*8424*
*9645*
*7363*
*0864*
*5100*
*8369*
*1352*



499 KOSISOCHUKWU GEMMA EZEANATOGU EZEONU *2718*

500 ANNA BORRALLERAS RODRIGUEZ *1894*
501 ASIA OJEDA DELGADO *8000*
502 DANIELA MARIA ARTILES GARCIA *8525*
503 ANA CAROLINA DELGADO RIVERO *9579*
504 ALICIA FUENTES RUSILLO *8678*
505 YDANAELIA SABRA RODRIGUEZ *7523*
506 LUCIA ABAD SOSA *6972*
507 CLAUDIA HENRIQUEZ QUEVEDO *7290*
508 RUBEN LORENZO MAYOR *7019*
509 SAULO SANTANA MARRERO *6899*
510 TARA HERNANDEZ CABRERA *7096*
511 MARIA KAMILA GIL ZAPATA *6047*
512 AXIER DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ *7336*
513 OVIDIO MONTENEGRO FALCON *8486*
514 DELIA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ *0803*
515 TANIA SANTIAGO LANTIGUA *9934*
516 GEMA ALONSO DIAZ *9880*
517 VALERIA GARCIA ALMEIDA *7354*
518 GAEL MONTESDEOCA HERNANDEZ *1733*
519 ADRIANA REYES SANCHEZ *0951*
520 CELIA HERRERA NUEZ *0621*
521 GEMMA CALDERIN LOPEZ *6158*
522 NIRA QUEVEDO GOMEZ *9189*
523 IVANA GUEDES GARCIA *1764*
524 DAVID ALEMAN HIDALGO *7978*
525 LEILA TIEPLE COULIBALY ALAMO *9964*
526 CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ SANTANA *7363*
527 ALVARO GONZALEZ SUAREZ *7298%*
528 ELIAS CRUZ QUINTANA *7117*
529 YENEDEY CHIRINO ORTEGA *1548%*
530 ALVARO BOLANOS SANTIAGO *9371*
531 ITAHISA JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ *2242%
532 ALEX RAMIREZ *7793*
533 TIANA DEL CARMEN HERRERA GARCIA *9931*
534 IVAN TRUJILLO JIMENEZ *8066*
535 RAQUEL ARANA LOPEZ *9504*
536 MARCOS ESPINO DAMASO *0589*
537 ABIAN PEREZ MARTINEZ *5232%
538 ANAIS VALENCIA LEON *0954*
539 JUAN RAFAEL DE FRANCISCO QUINTANA *7729*
540 GABRIELA GONZALEZ CABRERA *5061*
541 AITANA PINEIRO *6728*
542 SILVIA MELIAN NAVARRO *8355*
543 NEREA ORTEGA GONZALEZ *7233*
544 PAOLA GARCIA DENIZ *1522%
545 MIA SANTANA SEGURA *7922%
546 LAURA RONDA ALBERGANTI *6954*
547 NAREME ORTEGA RAMIREZ *5428%*
548 GONZALO BERGES LARA *7702*
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549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

NAHIARA SANTIAGO MADRID
INES SANTANA TOCON
CARLOTA SANTANA ELVIRA
ARUMA ORTEGA RAMIREZ
ALVARO BETANCOR GONZALEZ
LUCIA REINA VEGA

GONZALO SANTANA QUEVEDO
DANIELA MAS GONZALEZ
ALEXANDR MELESHKOV SANTOS
EDUARDO QUESADA SOSA
AILEEN POLANCO HERNANDEZ
VANIA BENITEZ HERNANDEZ
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*5253*
*7144*
*5329*
*5428*
*1911*
*9561*
*6112*
*0858*
*9288*
*9036*
*7880*
*6498*



